PACKAGE PRICES

DIAMOND PACKAGE

£21

Access to Proscenium Lounge,
Welcome Drink, Nibbles

CHAMPAGNE PACKAGE
£55

Access to Proscenium Lounge,
Half Bottle of
Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut,
Nibbles & Olives
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PROSECCO &
CHAMPAGNE

125ml Half Bottle Bottle

Laurent Perrier £16  £40 £80
La Cuvée Brut 12% asv
A delightfully refined classic champagne

Laurent Perrier £100
Cuvée Rose o% sy

Salmon pink in colour, with clean, intensely fruity flavours of fresh
strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. It is rounded and supple
with a medium body. Only Pinot Noir is used for this Rosé

Santa Fosca Prosecco* £7 £35
10.5% ABV

A soft yet lively prosecco with hints of peach and pear

WHITE WINE

175ml  250ml Bottle

Short Mile Bay
Chardonnay* 12% asv
A crisp and fruity chardonnay with tropical aromas

£5.80 £7.95 £23

Tekena Sauvignon

Blanc* 12%asv £5.80 £7.95 £23
A crisp and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc from Chile,

with zesty citrus notes

Southern Rivers £795 £11 £32
Sauvignon Blanc 12.5%asv
A fresh aromatic NZ wine with a fresh citrus finish

Da Luca Pinot Grigio 12s%sev  £7.95 £10.25 £30

RED WINE

175ml  250ml Bottle

Tekena Merlot* 13%asv £5.80 £7.95 £23
Hints of raspberry and blueberry leading to a soft finish

Short Mile Bay
Shiraz* 13% asv
An Australian fruit-driven Shiraz with hints of spice and vanilla

£5.80 £7.95 £23

Luna Del Sur Malbec 3%y £9.50 £13 £38
Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours as well as cinnamon and vanilla
notes from some brief oak ageing from this Argentinian Malbec

*Available as a welcome drink, wines served in 175ml measures
and spirits as 25ml measure with a mixer. Some wines available
in 125ml upon request. Please ask your hostfor details.

ROSE WINE

Whispering Hills
White Zinfandel* 9% asv

A beautiful Californian salmon-pink coloured wine with loads of fresh
summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity

175ml

£5.80

250ml

£7.95

BEERS, CIDER & ALE

Magners Irish Cider* «s%asv
Camden Hells Lager* 4% asv

Camden Town
Pale Ale* 4% asv

Stella Artois* 4.6%asv
Alcohol Free Stella Artois

SPIRITS

Malibu™* 21% asv
Beefeater* o asv

568ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml

Didsbury Gin 1% asv Also available...

Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon
Chivas Regal 40% ABV
Absolut* s0% asv

Tito Vodka 40% asv
Ballantine’s* «o% aev
Glenfiddich 12 s0%asv
Jack Daniels «0%asv
Havana Club 3 yrs* so% asv
Havana Club 7 yrs «o% asv
Martell VS* s0% asv

Crystal Head Vodka 0% nev
Remy Martin 1738 zo%asv
Bai leys* 17% ABV

MIXERS

Schweppes Crisp Tonic
Schweppes Light Tonic

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water

Coke/Diet Coke
Lemonade

Orange Juice
Bottlegreen Elderflower

500ml
200ml
275ml
200ml
275ml

Pomegranate & Elderflower 275m!

Raspberry Lemonade

Hot Drinks* and Premium Interval Ice Creams are also available -

please ask your host for details.

275ml

£5.80
£5.50

£5.50
£4.75
£3.50

£4.20
£4.20
£5.20

£5.20
£4.20
£5.20
£4.20
£6.80
£5.20
£4.20
£5.20
£5.20
£6.80
£6.80
£5.20

£2.55
£2.55

£2
£2.55/2.50
£2.50
£2.55
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75



