

Sponsored by



PACKAGE PRICES

DIAMOND PACKAGE

£21

Access to Proscenium Lounge, Welcome Drink, Nibbles

CHAMPAGNE PACKAGE

£55

Access to Proscenium Lounge,

Half Bottle of

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut,

Nibbles & Olives

MENU

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

125ml Half Bottle Bottle

Laurent Perrier £16 £40 £80

La Cuvée Brut 12% ABV

A delightfully refined classic champagne

Laurent Perrier £100

Cuvée Rose 9% ABV

Salmon pink in colour, with clean, intensely fruity flavours of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries. It is rounded and supple with a medium body. Only Pinot Noir is used for this Rosé

Santa Fosca Prosecco* £7 £35

10.5% ABV

A soft yet lively prosecco with hints of peach and pear

WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Short Mile Bay
 £5.80 £7.95 £23

Chardonnay* 12% ABV

A crisp and fruity chardonnay with tropical aromas

Tekena Sauvignon

Blanc* 12% ABV £5.80 £7.95 £23 A crisp and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc from Chile,

with zesty citrus notes

Southern Rivers £7.95 £11 £32

Sauvignon Blanc 12.5% ABV

A fresh aromatic NZ wine with a fresh citrus finish

Da Luca Pinot Grigio 12.5% ABV £7.95 £10.25 £30

RED WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Tekena Merlot* 13% ABV £5.80 £7.95 £23

Hints of raspberry and blueberry leading to a soft finish

Short Mile Bay £5.80 £7.95 £23

Shiraz* 13% ABV

An Australian fruit-driven Shiraz with hints of spice and vanilla

Luna Del Sur Malbec 13% ABV £9.50 £13 £38 Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours as well as cinnamon and vanilla notes from some brief oak ageing from this Argentinian Malbec

*Available as a welcome drink, wines served in 175ml measures and spirits as 25ml measure with a mixer. Some wines available in 125ml upon request. Please ask your hostfor details.

ROSÉ WINE

White Zinfandel* 9% ABV

Whispering Hills £5.80 £7.95 £23

175ml

250ml

Bottle

A beautiful Californian salmon-pink coloured wine with loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity

BEERS, CIDER & ALE

Magners Irish Cider* 4.5% ABV	568ml	£5.80
Camden Hells Lager* 4.6% ABV	330ml	£5.50
Camden Town		
Pale Ale* 4% ABV	330ml	£5.50
Stella Artois* 4.6% ABV	330ml	£4.75
Alcohol Free Stella Artois	330ml	£3.50

SPIRITS

Malibu*21% ABV	£4.20
Beefeater* 40% ABV	£4.20
Didsbury Gin 41% ABV Also available Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon	£5.20
Chivas Regal 40% ABV	£5.20
Absolut* 40% ABV	£4.20
Tito Vodka 40% ABV	£5.20
Ballantine's* 40% ABV	£4.20
Glenfiddich 12 40% ABV	£6.80
Jack Daniels 40% ABV	£5.20
Havana Club 3 yrs* 40% ABV	£4.20
Havana Club 7 yrs 40% ABV	£5.20
Martell VS* 40% ABV	£5.20
Crystal Head Vodka 40% ABV	£6.80
Remy Martin 1738 40% ABV	£6.80
Baileys* 17% ABV	£5.20

MIXERS

Schweppes Crisp Tonic	£2.55
Schweppes Light Tonic	£2.55

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water	500ml	£2
Coke/Diet Coke	200ml	£2.55/2.50
Lemonade	275ml	£2.50
Orange Juice	200ml	£2.55
Bottlegreen Elderflower	275ml	£2.75
Pomegranate & Elderflower	275ml	£2.75
Raspberry Lemonade	275ml	£2.75

Hot Drinks* and Premium Interval Ice Creams are also available please ask your host for details.